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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 7/1/2025 - 7/31/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.87AFLAC07/11/2025INV0026214AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,101.58AFLAC07/25/2025INV0026395AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,201.45

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,470.67NATIONAL FARM LIFE07/11/2025INV0026223NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,471.01NATIONAL FARM LIFE07/25/2025INV0026404NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,941.68

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,615.12SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX07/11/2025INV0026225SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX07/11/2025INV0026226SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.72SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX07/25/2025INV0026406SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX07/25/2025INV0026407SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,729.84

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

91.40CHILD SUPPORT07/11/2025INV0026215STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.63CHILD SUPPORT07/25/2025INV0026396STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 182.03

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

46,361.95TCDRS-RETIREMENT07/11/2025INV0026224T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

45,420.40TCDRS-RETIREMENT07/25/2025INV0026405T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 91,782.35

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,792.49DENTAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026217TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,962.41MEDICAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026218TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026219TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026220TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,380.28MEDICAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026221TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,377.32MEDICAL-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026222TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.85VISION-BCBS07/11/2025INV0026227TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,790.69DENTAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026398TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,962.41MEDICAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026399TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026400TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.60MEDICAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026401TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,294.87MEDICAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026402TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,361.23MEDICAL-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026403TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.47VISION-BCBS07/25/2025INV0026408TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 132,762.02

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,042.77CHILD SUPPORT07/11/2025INV0026216TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,029.97CHILD SUPPORT07/25/2025INV0026397TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,072.74

239,672.11

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 73721 COUNTY JUDGE
AUGUST 2025

07/14/2025INV0026242LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00
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Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

90.61COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 90.61

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 190.61

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 73720 COUNTY CLERK
AUGUST 2025

07/14/2025INV0026242LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

151.79COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 151.79

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,721.79

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

55.00INV 797824-0 VSO07/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-105-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 55.00

Vendor: VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE

631.41TRAINING W/MIKE
ESHENBAUGH SE DIST
MENTOR LIASON

07/16/2025ADV JZ 07/21/2025JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE 012-105-6120

Vendor VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE Total: 631.41

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

23.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-105-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 23.68

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 710.09

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,228.44ACCT 831-000-6587 99307/16/20258911024010AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.43ACCT 831-000-7884 07707/16/20250544374010AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,977.87

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

1,325.00ACCT 00086207/14/2025126946BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,325.00

Vendor: VEN04640 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

100.00C0620 DE WITT ANNUAL
PARTICIPATION FEE
TXSMARTBUY

07/09/2025INV0026283COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC AC… 012-109-6120

Vendor VEN04640 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS Total: 100.00

Vendor: 01830 - DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM INC

10,000.00FY2025 CONTRIBUTION07/02/2025INV0026128DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL… 012-109-6850

Vendor 01830 - DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM INC Total: 10,000.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515607/16/2025INV0026343PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

448.35NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

07/28/20251027796902PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 448.35

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.22ACCT 361 275-8219 910 407/09/2025INV0026264SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.22
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Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.58ACCT 29068505107/23/2025INV0026461SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.58

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

82.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 82.68

Vendor: VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP

4,393.812025 Q1 DEFICIT BILLING -
UNEMPLOYMENT

07/02/2025DP-2025-1-0620TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP Total: 4,393.81

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

276.66ACCT PIS 100007/23/202525060937NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 276.66

Vendor: VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC

11.50ACCT QB0372307/14/202525-12428TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY S… 012-109-6010

Vendor VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC Total: 11.50

Vendor: 03060 - U S BANK N A

109.04ACCT 86937-3290 EMC/TR/HR07/02/20258693732902526U S BANK N A 012-109-5030

Vendor 03060 - U S BANK N A Total: 109.04

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 21,873.71

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

325.00MICHELLE LILLEY07/28/2025CR2024-22281JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 325.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

275.00A. TORRES07/14/2025JV2024-1464RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 275.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

0.48COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 0.48

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 600.48

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX

80.00JURY DONATIONS07/09/2025INV0026263CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWI… 012-113-4410

Vendor 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX Total: 80.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

750.00ELIAS HERNANDEZ JR.07/28/202523-062-DCCR-00196KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,050.00XAVIER O'NEIL DIAZ07/28/202525-062-DCCR-00400KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 1,800.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

100.00ASHLEY GOHLKE07/28/202523-062-DCCR-00184L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00ASHLEY GOHLKE07/28/202523-062-DCCR-00185L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00ASHLEY GOHLKE07/28/202523-062-DCCR-00186L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

2,460.00ASHLEY GOHLKE07/28/202523-062-DCCR-00187L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,870.00STEPHANIE MAYER07/28/202523-07-14,087BL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,640.00WILLIAM JACKSON07/28/202525-062-DCCR-00420L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 6,270.00

Vendor: VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER

250.00DESTINI POPPS07/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00199LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6030

75.00DESTINI POPPS07/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00199LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6060

740.00SCOTT ROSALES07/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00185LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6030

20.00SCOTT ROSALES07/14/202524-062-DCFAM-00185LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER Total: 1,085.00
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Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

450.00DREW GARRET TYLER07/14/202522-04-13,844RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

100.00DREW GARRET TYLER07/14/202522-11-13,960RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00RAUL RIOS JR07/14/202524-062-DCCR-00376RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 1,000.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

16.08COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-113-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 16.08

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

350.00ERICA MONTELONGO07/28/202519-07-13,139WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00JOVANNA JOHNSON07/28/202525-062-DCCR-00409WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 800.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 11,051.08

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

629.74796260 825 7420 7842 DC
COPIER MAINT APR-JUNE 2025

07/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 629.74

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

230.16COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 230.16

Vendor: 01695 - TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE

75.00REGISTRATION FEE TDCA 25TH
ANNUAL WORKSHOP - ER

07/16/2025INV0026348TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIA… 012-114-6120

Vendor 01695 - TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE Total: 75.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 934.90

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

36.99ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

07/14/20251HRH-LJGY-G91GAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-115-5010

12.99ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

07/14/20251NG1-TP1W-FCP7AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-115-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 49.98

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

170.00INV 796164-0 796164-1 JP107/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

10.98INV 796104-0 JP107/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

56.19INV 798425-0 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE MAY/JUNE
2025

07/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 237.17

Vendor: 02709 - MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC

600.00BODY REMOVAL
C.HERNANDEZ

07/14/202506202025MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC 012-115-6310

285.00BODY TRANSPORT TO TCME OF
K HERNANDEZ

07/28/202507082025MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 02709 - MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC Total: 885.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

81.90COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-115-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 81.90

Vendor: VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

50.00LEGISLATIVE UPDATE VIRTUAL
JP LINDSAY RUPPERT

07/09/202519174-1TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-115-6120

Vendor VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total: 50.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,304.05
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Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

82.44ACCT 5405 GAL 336007/09/2025INV0026266CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 82.44

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

459.00TOXICOLOGY M.VENEGAS07/28/2025BILL 2DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-116-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 459.00

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

218.3720028486-7 KWH 151507/09/2025153004713463DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 218.37

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

590.00BODY REMOVAL/CRASH BAG -
MITCHELL JP2

07/14/2025INV0026206DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

395.00BODY REMOVAL/NO CRASH
BAG - WHITTINGTON JP2

07/28/2025INV0026428DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 985.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

85.96COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-116-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 85.96

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

4,085.00AUTOPSY T HARGROVE07/28/20253300009746TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 4,085.00

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR JULY
2025

07/02/2025INV0026127TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

705.00TRANSPORT TO TCME
M.VENEGAS

07/14/202525-05-35VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 705.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 8,270.77

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

658.00ACCT 28728825673607/16/2025287288256736X07092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298207/16/2025287290572982X07092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857107/16/2025287294808571X07092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983407/16/2025287299079834X07092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 748.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

25.20C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT07/16/20253651999156CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

123.96C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT07/16/20253651999156CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6610

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 149.16

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

32.89ACCT 2689277 (06/26/2025 TO
07/25/2025)

07/14/20252689277RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 32.89

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

52.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010507/14/2025GB00562089SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5010

512.88ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415907/14/2025GB00562513SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

25.73ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523707/14/2025GB00563200SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 590.61

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705807/09/2025INV0026265SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834507/23/2025INV0026460SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330
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92.00ACCT 29068505107/23/2025INV0026461SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 215.65

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

100.93COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-117-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 100.93

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620107/16/2025184376201070725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630107/16/2025184376301070725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720107/16/2025184377201070725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.91

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.48ACCT 842000141-00001
07/15/2025

07/02/20256116829810VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.48

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 4,751.63

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

9.04ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

07/14/20251XR1-V9FJ-GMVJAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 9.04

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

3.32C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT07/16/20253651999156CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 3.32

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

345.00Q2 2025 RANDOM DOT DRUG
TESTING

07/28/202525-1496847DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 345.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

345.00 ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415907/14/2025GB00562056SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-118-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 345.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

58.37COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-118-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 58.37

Vendor: VEN04302 - UCP PHYSICIANS OF CENTRAL TEXAS PLLC

105.00ACCT 0006000000590253
SHERIFF J.RUIZ

07/14/2025ENCOUNTER 5433339UCP PHYSICIANS OF CENTRAL … 012-118-6075

Vendor VEN04302 - UCP PHYSICIANS OF CENTRAL TEXAS PLLC Total: 105.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 865.73

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

70.00797419 797841ELECTION
COPIER MAINT
APR/MAY/JUN2025

07/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 70.00

Vendor: 01980 - SECRETARY OF STATE ELECTIONS

375.0043RD ANNUAL ELECTION LAW
SEMINAR P.PEREZ

07/02/2025CEO25-2506-0921-0780SECRETARY OF STATE ELECTI… 012-121-6120

Vendor 01980 - SECRETARY OF STATE ELECTIONS Total: 375.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

71.94COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

07/02/202500003375TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-121-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 71.94

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 516.94
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Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

57.76ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

07/14/20251NHQ-QWFK-FKFKAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-131-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 57.76

Vendor: VEN06109 - CYNTHIA MAURER

22.40ACT TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
- MILEAGE F/JP2 AUDIT

07/02/2025ACT CM 06/26/2025CYNTHIA MAURER 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN06109 - CYNTHIA MAURER Total: 22.40

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

62.14INV 798427-0 AUDITOR COPIER
MAINT APR-JUNE 2025

07/14/2025INV0026178DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 62.14

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP
